Spanish 2 – Clothing/Description 

Me llamo: _______________________________________

¡Los colores!
	Rojo
	Blanco

	Azul
	Negro

	Amarillo
	Gris

	Verde
	Marrón

	Anaranjado
	Morado

	Rosado
	



Clothing descriptions:
	De flores
	Oscuro

	De lunares
	Vivo

	A cuadros
	Pastel

	A rayas
	De un solo color

	Claro
	Apretado

	Flojo
	Suelto

	Cómodo/incómodo
	De algodón

	De cuero
	De lana

	De seda
	De tela sintética



REMEMBER!!!!
Adjectives come ______________________________ the noun.
Ex. Red dress = ___________________________________________
       Cotton shirt = ____________________________________________

ALSO!!! Everything must always ______________________________________
Ex. Yellow pants = __________________________________________________
       Comfortable t-shirt = _________________________________________________



Classwork Part 1:
Based on the pictures that you see on the power point, write one Spanish sentence describing the clothing that the person is wearing.
1. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
2. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
3. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
4. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
5. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
6. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
7. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________
8. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tarea:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Copy and paste a picture of a celebrity in the boxes below.  Write at least three sentences about what the celebrity is wearing and describe the clothes.
	1
	2

	3
	4

	5
	6

	7
	8
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